



BMI Federal Credit Union Donated to CAP4Kids

Columbus, Ohio (December 2023) – BMI Federal Credit Union made a monetary donation to CAP4Kids in the amount of \$448. Donations are used to help bridge the gap between the many quality social service agencies in the community and the families that need their help the most. To bridge this gap, CAP4Kids aims to empower and inform those that care for children as well as offer a wide variety of resources such as After School Programs, Early Intervention, Counseling, Housing, and much more!

About CAP4Kids

In 2010, Children's Practicing Pediatricians (CPP) teamed up with Nationwide Children's Hospital to bring the CAP4Kids website to Columbus. CAP4Kids represents a joint effort between community physicians, hospital physicians and the social work department at Nationwide Children's Hospital. They have a team of physicians, social workers and administrators who are strongly dedicated to children's advocacy. CAP4Kids is part of a national project that started in Philadelphia in 2004. The CAP4kids Website lists community resources. Parent handouts are the backbone of this project. Within each handout, one will find a helpful description of organizations, addresses, phone numbers and website links to various services.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, and 2023 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for fourteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 and 2023 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120